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Find the right safe quickly!
Certified burglar resistance is an important consideration when purchasing a safe. The safes in this catalogue are ranked by resistance 
to burglars from light to strong in accordance with certified standards. The safes are also ranked by their degree of resistance to fire in 
accordance with certified standards.

A number of safes have been designed for specific applications, for example, depositing cash and protecting data media. These safes 
have been accessibly grouped together in one chapter. Every chapter is arranged in the same way, from light to strong.

There is a handy safe chart on page ❯ 2 and an index on page ❯ 90 where you can look up the brand and model.

A limited number of uncertified safes are also included in our range. These safes are included in the rankings to give you an indication 
of their burglar resistance. For maximum peace of mind, however, we would always recommend a certified safe.

The product page is laid out so that you can easily see the most important characteristics of a safe:
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Salvus Ravenna

SALVUS RAVENNA

GRADE I LFS30P

optional locks:

EGH
•	 Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•	 Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•	 Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Ravenna 1

 burglar resistance standard

 fire resistance standard

•	 optional locks: see page ❯ 87

•	 specifications

•	 photo of model

•	 ECB-S certified safe

•	 ranking of the range

Chapter fire resistance page
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6. Fire resistant document storage 60 minutes 64, 65

7. Fire resistant boxes 30 minutes 70

60 minutes 70
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Finding the right safe from all the different kinds on offer can be difficult. To help you make your choice, we have provided a short 
explanation below of the different types and we also explain what you need to pay attention to.

1.	 What has to be kept in the safe? 
Data on, for example, a USB stick or a DVD is more easily damaged by fire than paper so it needs more protection. The amount 
of money or the total amount your valuables are worth is also important when choosing the right safe. 

2.	 What sort of protection does the safe have to offer?  
There are various safes available, safes which only protect against fire or which just protect against being broken into, but 
there are also safes which protect against both.

3.	 Where is the safe going to be? 
If the safe is going to be placed above the ground floor, you might want one that is protected to a higher standard because it 
can fall through the floor if there is a fire. If you are looking for a safe that is burglar resistant, but it is going to be in a room 
that is already very secure, you might want to choose one which is constructed to a lower standard.

4.	 What kind of lock? 
You have to think about the right kind of lock as well. There are various options to choose from and ease of use is a 
consideration as well.

The European Certification Body ECB-S 
Once you know the answers to the questions above, you can start looking for the right safe. Be careful though, because, unfortunately, 
there are a lot of safes on the market which aren't certified. You can always count on safes which have been tested by the European 
Certification Body, ECB-S, for the best protection however. ECB-S is the leading European certification body for fire and burglar 
resistant safes so only entrust your valuables to a safe that has been tested by them. You can recognise these reliable safes by the 
blue ECB-S label. The label is on the inside of the safe door and provides more information about the date of construction, certificate 
number, weight, series number, resistance grade and the fire and burglar resistance standards to which the safe has been tested.
You can also see from the ECB-S certificate that the safe has been produced under controlled conditions and has been independently 
tested. Furthermore, you will always benefit from an optimum price/quality ratio and the safe will always be accepted by insurers.
We will, of course, be happy to advise you about the best solution for your needs.
 
EN labels (certified safes)
There is a label inside a certified safe so that you can assess its quality. You can also see that the safe has been produced under 
controlled conditions and has been independently tested.
See the ECB-S labels below with explanation about the information shown on the label.

Cert. mark. no.
Number under which the certification 
body has accepted the design.

Resistance grade
Resistance 
classification

Serial no.
Every safe has 
a unique serial 
number, given by 
the manufacturer.

Weight
The net weight of 
a safe. The actual 
weight can and may 
deviate by 15% of the 
reported weight.Year of manufacture

The year in which the safe was produced.

Cert. mark. no.
Number under which the 
certification body has 
accepted the design.

Protection class
Resistance 
classification

Serial no.
Every safe has 
a unique serial 
number, given by 
the manufacturer. 

Weight
The net weight of 
a safe. The actual 
weight can and may 
deviate by 15% of 
the reported weight.Year of manufacture

The year in which the safe was produced.

EN 1047-1 / EN 15659 
The European standard with 
which the design complies.

BURGLAR PROOF 

FIRE RESISTANT  

THE RIGHT SAFE

EN 14450 / EN 1143-1 
The European standard with 
which the design complies.
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A burglar resistant safe 
A burglar resistant safe is the last barrier between the burglar and your valuables and its primary function is to win time. The safes are 
specially designed to protect the contents from external attack and they can be classified by the degree of resistance they offer. The grade 
depends on various factors, like the thickness and sort of metal, the number of locks and delaying factors which have been included in 
the walls. 

Cash and valuables ratings
The resistance grade can also be expressed as cash and valuables ratings. The term indicates how much 
cash or the value of valuables is covered by the insurance if they are stored in the safe. The higher the value 
given, the more burglar resistant the safe is. 
If additional security measures have been taken, like an alarm, the insurer may increase the amount 
covered. We would therefore advise you to contact your insurance company to find out how much your 
valuables in your safe are insured for and if the cash and valuables ratings are higher or lower than had been 
set previously.

Standards and cover 
Good burglar resistant safes and cabinets have been tested in accordance with certified European standards. 
The safe is attacked by experts in the tests who have the relevant skills and tools as set out in the standard. 

•	 EN 1143-1 (Grade 0 to Grade V) 
'Grade' is also sometimes called 'Class' or 'CEN'. The levels are indicated by zero or a Roman numeral (0 to V) 

•	 EN 1143-2 (Grade 0 to Grade V) 
Standard for deposit safes. The entire deposit safe (including the deposit facility) is tested for burglar resistance.

•	 EN 14450 (S1 and S2) 
Burglar resistant safes to this standard are particularly suitable for daily deposits and domestic use.

Anchoring 
Free-standing burglar resistant safes with a weight of less than 1,000 kg must be anchored to a wall or floor to comply with the European 
standard. Only then are your valuables really protected from theft. Solid anchoring is also required by the insurance. 

BURGLAR RESISTANT SAFESTHE RIGHT SAFE
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A fire resistant safe 
You want to store important papers, data media and things with an emotional or high financial value securely and protect them from 
fire. A fire resistant safe is specially constructed to protect the contents from the effects of fire for a certain period of time. The 
construction of the walls of a safe are crucial. They not only have to withstand the heat during a fire, but they also have to be able to 
withstand liquids, moisture and soot.

Fire resistant safes are divided into paper (P) and data (DIS), because of the latter's 
vulnerability to damage. Digital data carriers are damaged even at a temperature 52°C.

Fire resistance standards 
Various tests are carried out on fire resistant safes to test how resistant they are. 
Independent test institutes expose the products for 30 to 120 minutes to temperatures 
between 850-1100°C. A safe is dropped about 9.15 metres with the extra strict fire 
fall test (EN 1047-1 and UL 72) to show that the contents are still protected from the 
effects of fire if a fire resistant safe falls through a floor.

During the test and after a natural cooling off period (EN 1047-1 and UL 72) of 
approximately 12 hours, the temperature in the safe must not rise above 177°C (paper), 
75°C (including USB sticks, DVD's and CD's) or 52°C (tapes and other magnetic data 
carriers).

Natural cooling off period 
The safe will be extremely hot after the fire has been put out and it is allowed to cool 
down naturally. The contents can still be lost during the cooling down period in a safe 
that hasn't been tested for this. The fire resistant standards EN 1047-1 and UL 72 
are the only standards which include this test which is why they guarantee the best 
protection, even after a fire.

0�C

52�C

75�C

177�C

PAPER DATA MEDIA
(drives, flash discs)

S60/120D

DATA MEDIA
(tapes, 

floppy discs)
S60/120DIS  S60/120P

STANDARD TEST
TEMPERATURE

FALL TEST PAPER DATA MEDIA COOLING

EN 1047-1 1090�C 9,15 metres S60P (60 min.) / S120P (120 min.) S 60DIS (60 min.) / S 120DIS (120 min.) incl. cooling off

UL 72 1000�C 9,15 metres Class 350 (1/2, 1, 2 hours) Class 125 (1/2, 1, 2 hours) incl. cooling off

EN 15659 850�C no LFS30P (30 min.) / LFS60P (60 min.) N.A. not tested

NT Fire 017 927�C no 60 paper (60 min.) / 120 paper (120 min.) 60 disk (60 min.) / 120 disk (120 min.) not tested

DIN 4102/BS 476 not tested not tested not tested not tested not tested

The safe lock 
A burglar resistant safe is only as good as the lock, which is why the choice of that lock deserves your careful 
consideration. A lock for a safe has to be tested in accordance with the EN 1300 standard in order to comply 
with certified European standards for safes. 
In practice, however, you can be sure that an ECB-S certified safe complies with the requirements.

Many safes are supplied with a key lock as standard. A key lock is secure, cheap and, above all, reliable. On the other hand, having to 
look after that safe key is a big disadvantage. A burglar will go and look for the key which can be recognized easily by its shape. You can 
also lose a safe key and it can be copied. All these factors can undermine the security.

More and more people are opting for an electronic lock. Electronic locks are more expensive but offer more options than a key lock. 
They all have anti-tampering blocking, you can also opt for several access codes and the facility to download audit reports to see who 
has been using the lock and when. A time lock can also be fitted to prevent unauthorised access to the safe for periods through the day 
or night.  Even staff with their own code would be unable to access the safe during these periods. 

While a key is the weak point of a key lock, the access code is the weak point of an electronic lock. They can be forgotten and then you 
can't access the contents. However, you can often still open the safe with a master code or key and reset the lock.  
For locks see page ❯ 87

FIRE RESISTANT SAFES
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SALVUS TORINO

 LFS60P
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with electronic lock (incl. batteries)
•	 Locks automatically when you close the door (upward of Torino 3)
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•  Including lockable drawer (Torino 3 and upwards)
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides (except Torino 1 & 2)
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Drawers Volume

130.200.0064 Salvus Torino 1 315x445x425 mm 207x341x296 mm 38 kg 0 1 21 litres

130.200.0065 Salvus Torino 2 510x445x425 mm 402x341x296 mm 54 kg 1 1 41 litres

130.200.0066 Salvus Torino 3 790x485x450 mm 607x346x301 mm 103 kg 1 1 63 litres

130.200.0069 Salvus Torino 4 970x565x450 mm 786x426x301 mm 138 kg 1 1 100 litres

130.200.0067 Salvus Torino 5 1255x711x580 mm 1034x546x418 mm 290 kg 2 1 236 litres

130.200.0068 Salvus Torino 6 1708x711x580 mm 1487x546x418 mm 390 kg 3 1 339 litres

External dimensions are excluding 20 mm for handle and hinges.

Torino 2

Emergency locking upward of Torino 3

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Monza

SALVUS MONZA

S2 
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•  Cash and valuables rating:  

€ 5.000 (cash) or € 9.000 (valuables)
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys  
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0270 Salvus Monza 1 300x445x400 mm 220x365x296 mm 26 kg 1 24 litres

110.400.0271 Salvus Monza 1 elo 300x445x400 mm 220x365x296 mm 26 kg 1 24 litres

110.400.0272 Salvus Monza 2 450x445x400 mm 370x365x296 mm 35 kg 1 40 litres

110.400.0273 Salvus Monza 2 elo 450x445x400 mm 370x365x296 mm 35 kg 1 40 litres

110.400.0274 Salvus Monza 3 600x445x400 mm 520x365x296 mm 43 kg 1 56 litres

110.400.0275 Salvus Monza 3 elo 600x445x400 mm 520x365x296 mm 43 kg 1 56 litres

110.400.0276 Salvus Monza 4 800x445x400 mm 720x365x296 mm 55 kg 2 78 litres

110.400.0277 Salvus Monza 4 elo 800x445x400 mm 720x365x296 mm 55 kg 2 78 litres

110.400.0278 Salvus Monza 5 1000x445x400 mm 920x365x296 mm 65 kg 2 99 litres

110.400.0279 Salvus Monza 5 elo 1000x445x400 mm 920x365x296 mm 65 kg 2 99 litres

External dimensions are excluding 15 mm for the input unit.

Monza 3 elo

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Monza
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Sistec MT

SISTEC MT+

S2 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•  SKG certified burglar resistance in accordance with SKG***
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  MT3+/MT4+: base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)  

MT6+ and upwards: base anchoring (2x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: blue (RAL 5013)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0401 Sistec MT3+ 330x460x390 mm 252x385x300 mm 54 kg 1 29 litres

110.400.0402 Sistec MT3+ elo 330x460x390 mm 252x385x300 mm 54 kg 1 29 litres

110.400.0403 Sistec MT4+ 460x460x390 mm 382x385x300 mm 64 kg 1 44 litres

110.400.0404 Sistec MT4+ elo 460x460x390 mm 382x385x300 mm 64 kg 1 44 litres

110.400.0405 Sistec MT6+ 610x460x390 mm 532x385x300 mm 79 kg 1 61 litres

110.400.0406 Sistec MT6+ elo 610x460x390 mm 532x385x300 mm 79 kg 1 61 litres

110.400.0407 Sistec MT6W+ 610x600x500 mm 532x525x410 mm 108 kg 1 114 litres

110.400.0408 Sistec MT6W+ elo 610x600x500 mm 532x525x410 mm 108 kg 1 114 litres

110.400.0409 Sistec MT9+ 900x600x500 mm 802x505x414 mm 139 kg 2 167 litres

110.400.0410 Sistec MT9+ elo 900x600x500 mm 802x505x414 mm 139 kg 2 167 litres

External dimensions are excluding 20 mm for the handle or 40 mm for the input unit. 

MT6+ elo

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for MT+

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Palermo

SALVUS PALERMO

S2 LFS30P
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0181 Salvus Palermo 1 315x445x450 mm 185x335x300 mm 57 kg 1 19 litres

110.400.0185 Salvus Palermo 1 elo 315x445x450 mm 185x335x300 mm 57 kg 1 19 litres

110.400.0182 Salvus Palermo 2 460x440x450 mm 330x330x300 mm 71 kg 1 32 litres

110.400.0186 Salvus Palermo 2 elo 460x440x450 mm 330x330x300 mm 71 kg 1 32 litres

110.400.0183 Salvus Palermo 3 670x440x450 mm 540x330x300 mm 96 kg 1 53 litres

110.400.0187 Salvus Palermo 3 elo 670x440x450 mm 540x330x300 mm 96 kg 1 53 litres

110.400.0184 Salvus Palermo 4 950x440x450 mm 822x330x300 mm 127 kg 2 81 litres

110.400.0188 Salvus Palermo 4 elo 950x440x450 mm 822x330x300 mm 127 kg 2 81 litres

External dimensions are excluding 30 mm for the hinges.

Product no. Model Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight

180.700.0671 Key unit for Palermo 3, 192 hooks 540x300 mm 10 kg

180.500.0160 Additional key for Palermo

Palermo 3 elo

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Sistec TSF

 

 

SISTEC TSF

S2 LFS30P

optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

130.100.0031 Sistec TSF 1007 1000x700x550 mm 750x520x390 mm 170 kg 1 152 litres

130.100.0032 Sistec TSF 1009 1000x950x550 mm 750x770x390 mm 182 kg 1 225 litres

130.100.0033 Sistec TSF 1012 1000x1200x550 mm 750x1020x390 mm 230 kg 1 298 litres

130.100.0026 Sistec TSF 1507 1500x700x550 mm 1250x520x390 mm 250 kg 3 253 litres

130.100.0034 Sistec TSF 1907 1950x700x550 mm 1700x520x390 mm 275 kg 4 344 litres

130.100.0019 Sistec TSF 1909 1950x950x550 mm 1700x770x390 mm 356 kg 4 510 litres

130.100.0020 Sistec TSF 1912 1950x1200x550 mm 1700x1020x390 mm 430 kg 4 676 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0262 Shelf for TSF 1007/1507/1907 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0263 Shelf for TSF 1009/1909 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0264 Shelf for TSF 1012/1912 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0613 Pull out reference shelf for TSF 1007/1507/1907

180.700.0357 Pull out reference shelf for TSF 1009/1909

180.700.0358 Pull out reference shelf for TSF 1012/1912

180.700.0256 Lockable internal compartment for TSF 1007/1507/1907, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0257 Lockable internal compartment for TSF 1009/1909, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0258 Lockable internal compartment for TSF 1012/1912, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0265 Pull out filing frame for TSF 1007/1507/1907

180.700.0266 Pull out filing frame for TSF 1009/1909

180.700.0267 Pull out filing frame for TSF 1012/1912

180.500.0137 Additional key for TSF

TSF 1507

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Arezzo

SALVUS AREZZO

S2 /GRADE I LFS60P

slotopties:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2  or 

EN 1143-1 Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

130.100.0058 Salvus Arezzo S2 1950x940x585 mm 1760x801x392 mm 457 kg 4 553 litres

130.100.0064 Salvus Arezzo Grade 1 1950x940x585 mm 1760x801x392 mm 658 kg 4 553 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0958 Pull out filing frame for Arezzo (A4)

180.500.0137   Additional key for Arezzo

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Juwel Elegance

JUWEL ELEGANCE

 
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:  

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0083 Juwel Elegance 6230 315x415x378 mm 250x353x300 mm 38 kg 1 26 litres

110.400.0084 Juwel Elegance 6231 elo 315x415x378 mm 250x353x300 mm 38 kg 1 26 litres

110.400.0085 Juwel Elegance 6240 415x415x378 mm 350x353x300 mm 47 kg 1 37 litres

110.400.0086 Juwel Elegance 6241 elo 415x415x378 mm 350x353x300 mm 47 kg 1 37 litres

110.400.0087 Juwel Elegance 6250 610x415x378 mm 545x353x300 mm 61 kg 1 58 litres

110.400.0088 Juwel Elegance 6251 elo 610x415x378 mm 545x353x300 mm 61 kg 1 58 litres

External dimensions are excluding 10 mm for the handle.

Elegance 6241 elo

Product no. Model

180.500.0158 Additional key for Elegance

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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/burglar and fire resistant safes/

SISTEC EUROGUARD SE 0

GRADE 0 
optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade 0
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Fitted with EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•	 Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0026 Sistec SE 0-80 800x600x500 mm 670x460x360 mm 250 kg 2 111 litres

110.100.0027 Sistec SE 0-100 1000x600x500 mm 870x460x360 mm 300 kg  2 144 litres

110.100.0028 Sistec SE 0-120 1200x600x500 mm 1070x460x360 mm 300 kg 2 177 litres

110.100.0029 Sistec SE 0-140 1400x600x500 mm 1270x460x360 mm 300 kg 3 210 litres

110.100.0030 Sistec SE 0-160 1600x700x500 mm 1470x560x360 mm 300 kg 3 296 litres

110.100.0031 Sistec SE 0-180 1800x700x500 mm 1670x560x360 mm 330 kg 4 337 litres

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0252 Shelf for SE 0 80-140

180.700.0253 Shelf for SE 0 160-180

180.700.0254 Lockable internal compartment for SE 0 80-140, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0255 Lockable internal compartment for SE 0 160-180, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.500.0172 Additional key for SE 0

SE 0-80
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Sistec EM

 

 

SISTEC EM

GRADE I 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  Certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 Grade I
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0327 Sistec EM 0 280x370x350 mm 190x280x250 mm 38 kg 1 13 litres

110.100.0332 Sistec EM 0 elo 280x370x350 mm 190x280x250 mm 38 kg 1 13 litres

110.100.0328 Sistec EM 1 330x450x400 mm 240x360x300 mm 53 kg 1 26 litres

110.100.0333 Sistec EM 1 elo 330x450x400 mm 240x360x300 mm 53 kg 1 26 litres

110.100.0329 Sistec EM 2 450x450x400 mm 360x360x300 mm 66 kg 1 39 litres

110.100.0334 Sistec EM 2 elo 450x450x400 mm 360x360x300 mm 66 kg 1 39 litres

110.100.0330 Sistec EM 3 570x450x400 mm 480x360x300 mm 79 kg 1 52 litres

110.100.0335 Sistec EM 3 elo 570x450x400 mm 480x360x300 mm 79 kg 1 52 litres

110.100.0331 Sistec EM 4 690x450x400 mm 600x360x300 mm 92 kg 2 65 litres

110.100.0336 Sistec EM 4 elo 690x450x400 mm 600x360x300 mm 92 kg 2 65 litres

External dimensions are excluding 12 mm for the handle .

EM 2 elo

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for EM

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Ravenna

SALVUS RAVENNA

GRADE I LFS30P

optional locks:

EGH
•	 Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•	 Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•	 Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0700 Salvus Ravenna 1 340x500x345 mm 262x424x216 mm 104 kg 1 24 litres

110.100.0701 Salvus Ravenna 1 elo 340x500x345 mm 262x424x216 mm 104 kg 1 24 litres

110.100.0704 Salvus Ravenna 3 460x440x430 mm 382x364x300 mm 135 kg 1 42 litres

110.100.0705 Salvus Ravenna 3 elo 460x440x430 mm 382x364x300 mm 135 kg 1 42 litres

110.100.0710 Salvus Ravenna 6 655x440x430 mm 574x364x300 mm 176 kg 1 63 litres

110.100.0711 Salvus Ravenna 6 elo 655x440x430 mm 574x364x300 mm 176 kg 1 63 litres

110.100.0712 Salvus Ravenna 7 840x650x550 mm 782x574x420 mm 320 kg 2 188 litres

110.100.0713 Salvus Ravenna 7 elo 840x650x550 mm 782x574x420 mm 320 kg 2 188 litres

110.100.0714 Salvus Ravenna 8 900x440x430 mm 822x364x300 mm 230 kg 2 90 litres

110.100.0715 Salvus Ravenna 8 elo 900x440x430 mm 822x364x300 mm 230 kg 2 90 litres

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for handle and hinges.

Ravenna 1

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Ravenna

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Bologna

SALVUS BOLOGNA

GRADE I LFS60P

optional locks:

DEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0108 Salvus Bologna 46 490x480x455 mm 330x332x295 mm 106 kg 1 33 litres

110.100.0119 Salvus Bologna 46 elo 490x480x455 mm 330x332x295 mm 106 kg 1 33 litres

110.100.0109 Salvus Bologna 67 670x480x455 mm 510x332x295 mm 136 kg 1 49 litres

110.100.0120 Salvus Bologna 67 elo 670x480x455 mm 510x332x295 mm 136 kg 1 49 litres

110.100.0110 Salvus Bologna 95 980x545x455 mm 820x400x295 mm 205 kg 1 94 litres

110.100.0121 Salvus Bologna 95 elo 980x545x455 mm 820x400x295 mm 205 kg 1 94 litres

110.100.0146 Salvus Bologna 133 1336x701x580 mm 1142x527x388 mm 413 kg 2 233 litres

110.100.0147 Salvus Bologna 133 elo 1336x701x580 mm 1142x527x388 mm 413 kg 2 233 litres

110.100.0148 Salvus Bologna 165 1652x701x580 mm 1459x527x388 mm 501 kg 3 298 litres

110.100.0149 Salvus Bologna 165 elo 1652x701x580 mm 1459x527x388 mm 501 kg 3 298 litres

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for handle and hinges.

Bologna 67

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Bologna
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SISTEC EUROGUARD SE I

GRADE I LFS60P

optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0307 Sistec SE I-0 800x625x600 mm 654x480x392 mm 250 kg 1 123 litres

110.100.0308 Sistec SE I-1 1050x625x600 mm 904x480x392 mm 310 kg 1 170 litres

110.100.0309 Sistec SE I-2 1200x710x600 mm 1054x565x392 mm 380 kg 2 233 litres

110.100.0310 Sistec SE I-3 1450x710x600 mm 1304x565x392 mm 450 kg 2 288 litres

110.100.0311 Sistec SE I-4 1600x710x600 mm 1454x565x392 mm 480 kg 3 322 litres

110.100.0312 Sistec SE I-5 1850x795x600 mm 1704x650x392 mm 619 kg 3 434 litres

110.100.0306 Sistec SE I-6/2* 1850x1225x640 mm 1704x1079x432 mm 520 kg 3 794 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.    * Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)  

Product no. Model

180.700.0870 Shelf for SE I 0-1

180.700.0871 Shelf for SE I 2-4

180.700.0872 Shelf for SE I 5

180.700.0873 Shelf for SE I 6/2

180.700.0112 Lockable internal compartment for SE I 0-1, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0113 Lockable internal compartment for SE I 2-4, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0114 Lockable internal compartment for SE I 5, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0115 Lockable internal compartment for SE I 6/2, height: 215 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0695 Lockable deposit drawer with electronic lock for SE I

180.500.0172 Additional key for SE I

SE I-4

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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SISTEC SPS

GRADE I S60P

optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 1047-1 S60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0153 Sistec SPS 107-1 60P 1077x794x584 mm 786x637x351 mm 303 kg 1 168 litres

110.100.0154 Sistec SPS 117-1 60P 1177x794x584 mm 886x637x351 mm 370 kg 1 198 litres

110.100.0155 Sistec SPS 133-1 60P 1309x794x584 mm 1018x637x351 mm 404 kg 2 241 litres

110.100.0156 Sistec SPS 157-1 60P 1573x794x584 mm 1282x637x351 mm 493 kg 2 292 litres

110.100.0157 Sistec SPS 166-1 60P 1667x794x584 mm 1376x637x351 mm 528 kg 3 313 litres

110.100.0158 Sistec SPS 188-1 60P 1873x794x584 mm 1582x637x351 mm 564 kg 3 354 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0396 Lockable internal compartment for SPS, height: 200 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0397 Lockable internal compartment for SPS, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0363 Additional shelf for SPS

180.700.0359 Pull out reference shelf for SPS

180.700.0415 Pull out filing frame for (A4) for SPS

180.500.0146 Additional key for SPS

SPS 117-1 60P

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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SISTEC SDS

GRADE I S120P

optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade I
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 1047-1 S120P 
	 (120 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0159 Sistec SDS 107-2 120P 1077x794x599 mm 786x637x351 mm 311 kg 1 168 litres

110.100.0160 Sistec SDS 117-2 120P 1177x794x599 mm 886x637x351 mm 380 kg 1 198 litres

110.100.0161 Sistec SDS 133-2 120P 1309x794x599 mm 1018x637x351 mm 414 kg 2 241 litres

110.100.0162 Sistec SDS 157-2 120P 1573x794x599 mm 1282x637x351 mm 505 kg 2 292 litres

110.100.0163 Sistec SDS 166-2 120P 1667x794x599 mm 1376x637x351 mm 540 kg 3 313 litres

110.100.0164 Sistec SDS 188-2 120P 1873x794x599 mm 1582x637x351 mm 615 kg 3 354 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0396 Lockable internal compartment for SDS, height: 200 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0397 Lockable internal compartment for SDS, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0363 Additional shelf for SDS

180.700.0359 Pull out reference shelf for SDS

180.700.0415 Pull out filing frame for (A4) for SDS

180.500.0146 Additional key for SDS

SDS 117-2 120P

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Milano

SALVUS MILANO

GRADE II LFS30P

optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade II
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0600 Salvus Milano 1 460x470x470 mm 370x380x333 mm 169 kg 1 47 litres

110.100.0601 Salvus Milano 2 500x510x510 mm 410x420x373 mm 189 kg 1 64 litres

110.100.0602 Salvus Milano 3 670x510x510 mm 580x420x373 mm 248 kg 1 91 litres

110.100.0603 Salvus Milano 4 610x680x510 mm 520x590x373 mm 280 kg 1 114 litres

110.100.0604 Salvus Milano 5 810x680x510 mm 720x590x373 mm 346 kg 2 158 litres

110.100.0605 Salvus Milano 6 990x510x510 mm 900x420x373 mm 334 kg 2 141 litres

110.100.0606 Salvus Milano 7 1010x680x510 mm 920x590x373 mm 410 kg 2 202 litres

110.100.0607 Salvus Milano 8 1320x680x510 mm 1230x590x373 mm 515 kg 2 271 litres

110.100.0608 Salvus Milano 9 1510x850x600 mm 1400x740x453 mm 811 kg 3 469 litres

110.100.0609 Salvus Milano 10 1660x680x510 mm 1550x570x363 mm 695 kg 4 321 litres

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for handle and hinges.

Milano 6

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Milano
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SISTEC EUROGUARD SE II

GRADE II LFS60P

optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade II
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0313 Sistec SE II-0 800x625x600 mm 654x480x392 mm 300 kg 1 123 litres

110.100.0314 Sistec SE II-1 1050x625x600 mm 904x480x392 mm 350 kg 1 170 litres

110.100.0315 Sistec SE II-2 1200x710x600 mm 1054x565x392 mm 430 kg 2 233 litres

110.100.0316 Sistec SE II-3 1450x710x600 mm 1304x565x392 mm 570 kg 2 288 litres

110.100.0317 Sistec SE II-4 1600x710x600 mm 1454x565x392 mm 660 kg 3 322 litres

110.100.0318 Sistec SE II-5 1850x 795x600 mm 1704x650x392 mm 700 kg 3 434 litres

110.100.0076 Sistec SE II-6/2* 1850x1225x640 mm 1670x1079x432 mm 950 kg 3 794 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.        * Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)  

Product no. Model

180.700.0870 Shelf for SE II 0-1

180.700.0871 Shelf for SE II 2-4

180.700.0872 Shelf for SE II-5

180.700.0873 Shelf for SE II-6/2

180.700.0112 Lockable internal compartment for SE II 0-1, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0113 Lockable internal compartment for SE II 2-4, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0114 Lockable internal compartment for SE II 5, height: 190 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0115 Lockable internal compartment for SE II 6/2, height: 215 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0695 Lockable deposit drawer with electronic lock for SE II

180.500.0172 Additional key for SE II

SE II-4

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Rome

SALVUS ROME

GRADE III LFS30P

optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade III
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS30P 
	 (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0650 Salvus Rome 1 500x510x510 mm 410x420x340 mm 219 kg 1 59 litres

110.100.0652 Salvus Rome 3 670x510x510 mm 580x420x340 mm 270 kg 1 83 litres

110.100.0653 Salvus Rome 4 810x680x510 mm 720x590x340 mm 379 kg 2 144 litres

110.100.0655 Salvus Rome 6 1010x680x510 mm 920x590x340 mm 449 kg 2 185 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for handle and hinges.

Rome 4

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0147 Additional key for Rome
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Sistec Euroguard SE III

 

 

SISTEC EUROGUARD SE III

GRADE III 
optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade III
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Optional with ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 

15659 LFS30P (30 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Up to 1000kg: Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0080 Sistec SE III- 69/0 690x620x580 mm 510x450x340 mm 400 kg 1 78 litres

110.100.0081 Sistec SE III- 86/0 860x620x580 mm 680x450x340 mm 510 kg 1 104 litres

110.100.0082 Sistec SE III-103/0 1030x620x580 mm 850x450x340 mm 570 kg 2 130 litres

110.100.0083 Sistec SE III-120/0 1200x620x580 mm 1020x450x340 mm 630 kg 2 156 litres

110.100.0084 Sistec SE III-120/1 1200x825x700 mm 1020x655x460 mm 850 kg 2 307 litres

110.100.0085 Sistec SE III-138/1 1380x825x700 mm 1200x655x460 mm 950 kg 3 361 litres

110.100.0087 Sistec SE III-173/1 1730x825x700 mm 1550x655x460 mm 1150 kg 4 467 litres

110.100.0086 Sistec SE III-180/2 1800x1190x730 mm 1620x1020x490 mm 1450 kg 4 760 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.          

Product no. Model

180.700.0075 Shelf for SE III 69/0 - 120/0

180.700.0076 Shelf for SE III 120/1 - 173/1

180.700.0077 Shelf for SE III 180/2

180.700.0116 Lockable internal compartment for SE III 69/0 - 120/0, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0117 Lockable internal compartment for SE III 120/1 - 173/1, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0391 Lockable internal compartment for SE III 180/2, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0670 Lockable deposit drawer with electronic lock for SE III

180.500.0147 Additional key for SE III

SE III-120/1

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Bergamo

SALVUS BERGAMO

GRADE IV 
optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade IV
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

2x EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys each
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0750 Salvus Bergamo 1 550x550x520 mm 460x460x350 mm 287 kg 1 74 litres

110.100.0751 Salvus Bergamo 2 670x550x520 mm 580x460x350 mm 334 kg 1 93 litres

110.100.0752 Salvus Bergamo 3 840x550x520 mm 750x460x350 mm 398 kg 1 121 litres

110.100.0753 Salvus Bergamo 4 1010x550x520 mm 920x460x350 mm 455 kg 2 148 litres

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for handle and hinges.

Bergamo 3

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0147 Additional key for Bergamo
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Sistec Euroguard SE V

 

 

SISTEC EUROGUARD SE IV

GRADE IV 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade IV
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys and 
EN 1300 certified mechanical combination lock

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Up to 1000kg: Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0089 Sistec SE IV-86/0 860x620x580 mm 680x450x340 mm 585 kg 1 99 litres

110.100.0090 Sistec SE IV-103/0 1030x620x580 mm 850x450x340 mm 690 kg 2 124 litres

110.100.0091 Sistec SE IV-120/0 1200x620x580 mm 1020x450x340 mm 710 kg 2 149 litres

110.100.0092 Sistec SE IV-120/1 1200x825x700 mm 1020x655x460 mm 1010 kg 2 307 litres

110.100.0093 Sistec SE IV-138/1 1380x825x700 mm 1200x655x460 mm 1170 kg 3 349 litres

110.100.0094 Sistec SE IV-173/1 1730x825x700 mm 1550x655x460 mm 1380 kg 4 451 litres

110.100.0095 Sistec SE IV-180/2 1800x1190x730 mm 1620x1020x490 mm 1892 kg 4 735 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0075 Shelf for SE IV 86/0 - 120/0

180.700.0076 Shelf for SE IV 120/1 - 173/1

180.700.0077 Shelf for SE IV 180/2 - 86/2

180.700.0116 Lockable internal compartment for SE IV 69/0 - 120/0, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0117 Lockable internal compartment for SE IV 120/1 - 173/1, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0391 Lockable internal compartment for SE IV 180/2, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0670 Lockable deposit drawer with electronic lock for SE IV

180.500.0147 Additional key for SE IV

SE IV-120/0

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Salvus Massa

SALVUS MASSA

GRADE V 
optional locks:

CEH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade V
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

2x EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys each
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (1x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0800 Salvus Massa 1 680x680x620 mm 540x540x382 mm 672 kg 1 111 litres

110.100.0801 Salvus Massa 2 840x680x670 mm 700x540x432 mm 833 kg 1 163 litres

110.100.0802 Salvus Massa 3 1010x680x670 mm 870x540x432 mm 970 kg 2 203 litres

110.100.0803 Salvus Massa 4 1320x680x670 mm 1180x540x432 mm 1230 kg 3 275 litres

110.100.0804 Salvus Massa 5 1510x680x670 mm 1370x540x432 mm 1385 kg 3 320 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for handle and hinges.

Massa 2

/burglar and fire resistant safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0147 Additional key for Massa
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Sistec Euroguard SE V
 

 

SISTEC EUROGUARD SE V

GRADE V 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade V
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys and 
EN 1300 certified mechanical combination lock

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Up to 1000kg: Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0077 Sistec SE V-86/0 860x620x580 mm 680x450x340 mm 610 kg 1 99 litres

110.100.0096 Sistec SE V-103/0 1030x620x580 mm 850x450x340 mm 710 kg 2 124 litres

110.100.0097 Sistec SE V-120/0 1200x620x580 mm 1020x450x340 mm 790 kg 2 149 litres

110.100.0098 Sistec SE V-120/1 1200x825x700 mm 1020x655x460 mm 1060 kg 2 307 litres

110.100.0099 Sistec SE V-138/1 1380x825x700 mm 1200x655x460 mm 1210 kg 3 349 litres

110.100.0100 Sistec SE V-173/1 1730x825x700 mm 1550x655x460 mm 1460 kg 4 451 litres

110.100.0101 Sistec SE V-180/2 1800x1190x730 mm 1620x1020x490 mm 1960 kg 4 735 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0075 Shelf for SE V 86/0 - 120/0

180.700.0076 Shelf for SE V 120/1 - 173/1

180.700.0077 Shelf for SE V 180/2 - 86/2

180.700.0116 Lockable internal compartment for SE V 69/0 - 120/0, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0117 Lockable internal compartment for SE V 120/1 - 173/1, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0391 Lockable internal compartment for SE V 180/2, height: 180 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0670 Lockable deposit drawer with electronic lock for SE V

180.500.0147 Additional key for SE V

SE V-120/0

/burglar and fire resistant safes/
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Deposit box

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

111.000.0003 Depositbox 225x100x190 mm 2.3 kg

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for the handle.

DEPOSITBOX

•  For the deposit of banknotes
•	 Fitted with: cylinder lock on cradle and cassette
•  Installation via cradle
•  Colour: black (RAL 9005)

/retail and asset management/
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Salvus kassakluizen

SALVUS 77-SERIE


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock with programmable opening delay  
(incl. batteries)

•  Installation via mounting plate
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

111.000.0005 Salvus 7701 300x150x200 mm 10 kg

111.000.0059 Salvus 7703 elo 340x150x200 mm 10 kg

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for the handle.

7703 elo

/retail and asset management/
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Euro 100.3 kassakluis

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

111.000.0004 Euro 100.3 360x130x220 mm 8,4 kg

External dimensions are excluding 15 mm for the handle.

EURO 100.3


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

Key lock with programmable electronic opening delay  
(incl. power supply)

•  Installation via mounting plate
•  Colour: white (RAL 9001)

Product no. Model

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

/retail and asset management/
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Salvus Monopoli

SALVUS MONOPOLI


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock with programmable opening delay 
(incl. batteries)

•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Anti-fish baffle prevents theft through the deposit door
•	 Monopoli 1: deposit slot 69x210 mm (HxW)
•	 Monopoli 2: deposit slot 69x210 mm (HxW) + internal compartment
•	 Monopoli 3: deposit slot 108x299 mm (HxW) + 2 separate compartments
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Volume

111.000.0045 Salvus Monopoli 1 489x342x381 mm 464x330x317 mm 38 kg 38 litres

111.000.0048 Salvus Monopoli 1 elo 489x342x381 mm 464x330x317 mm 38 kg 38 litres

111.000.0046 Salvus Monopoli 2 812x419x427 mm 796x407x336 mm 70 kg 108 litres

111.000.0049 Salvus Monopoli 2 elo 812x419x427 mm 796x407x336 mm 70 kg 108 litres

111.000.0073 Salvus Monopoli 2 without compartment 812x419x427 mm 796x407x336 mm 70 kg 108 litres

111.000.0088 Salvus Monopoli 2 elo without compartment 812x419x427 mm 796x407x336 mm 70 kg 108 litres

111.000.0047 Salvus Monopoli 3 1000x419x400 mm 567x407x336 mm* 95 kg 78 litres

External dimensions are excluding 25 mm for handle and hinges.                                                                                                                                   *Internal dimensions 2nd compartment: 417x407x336 mm (HxWxD)

Monopoli 1 elo

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Monopoli

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

/retail and asset management/
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Salvus Depositsafe HS66

SALVUS HS66


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock with programmable opening delay  
(incl. batteries)

•  Shelf adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Lockable deposit door with Anti-Fish baffle
•	 Deposit slot: 25x250 mm (HxW)
•  Anchoring by the rear side (2x)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL7016)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.000.0018 Salvus HS66 650x500x500 mm 530x410x400 mm 65 kg 1 87 litres

111.000.0019 Salvus HS66 elo 650x500x500 mm 530x410x400 mm 65 kg 1 87 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for handle and hinges.

HS66

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for HS66

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

/retail and asset management/
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Juwel 68 serie

JUWEL 68-SERIES


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with electronic lock with programmable opening delay 

(incl. batteries)
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Deposit slot: 10x200 mm (HxW)
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.100.0039 Juwel 6824 300x370x290 mm 292x362x226 mm 27 kg 1 24 litres

111.100.0040 Juwel 6874 610x410x380 mm 602x402x315 mm 58 kg 1 76 litres

6874

Product no. Model

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

/retail and asset management/
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Juwel Elegance deposit

JUWEL ELEGANCE


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified electronic lock with programmable opening delay 
(incl. batteries)

•  Shelf adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Deposit slot: 10x200 mm (HxW)
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.000.0020 Juwel Elegance 6242 deposit 415x415x378 mm 350x353x300 mm 47 kg 1 37 litres

External dimensions are excluding 10 mm for the handle.

Product no. Model

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

/retail and asset management/
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Salvus Siena afstortkluis

SALVUS SIENA / FLORENCE

 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  Siena: construction according to EN 1143-1 Grade I 
•  Florence: construction according to EN 1143-1 Grade II
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with: EN 1300 certified electronic lock with 

programmable opening delay (incl. batteries)
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Lockable deposit drawer with anti-fish baffle
•	 Internal dimensions drawer: 100x200x200 mm (HxWxD)
•  Base anchoring (1x)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.000.0021 Salvus Siena DI-00 800x560x600 mm 380x390x410 mm 175 kg 1 57 litres

111.000.0022 Salvus Siena DI-0 960x560x600 mm 540x390x410 mm 195 kg 1 86 litres

111.000.0023 Salvus Siena DI-1 1140x560x600 mm 720x390x410 mm 225 kg 2 115 litres

111.000.0024 Salvus Siena DI-2 1320x640x600 mm 900x470x410 mm 275 kg 2 208 litres

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for handle and hinges.

Siena DI-1

Product no. Model

180.500.0137 Additional key for Siena DI / Florence D-II

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.000.0025 Salvus Florence DII-00 800x560x600 mm 380x390x410 mm 220 kg 1 57 litres

111.000.0026 Salvus Florence DII-0 960x560x600 mm 540x390x410 mm 245 kg 1 86 litres

111.000.0027 Salvus Florence DII-1 1140x560x600 mm 720x390x410 mm 280 kg 2 115 litres

111.000.0028 Salvus Florence DII-2 1320x640x600 mm 900x470x410 mm 345 kg 2 208 litres

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for handle and hinges.

/retail and asset management/
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SISTEC EM3-D

GRADE I 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  Certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-2 Grade I
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock with programmable opening delay 
(incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Lockable deposit drawer with Anti-Fish baffle
•	 Internal dimensions drawer: 240x50x190 mm (HxWxD)
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.100.0280 Sistec EM3-D 770x450x400 mm 480x360x300 mm 99 kg 1 52 litres

110.100.0281 Sistec EM3-D elo 770x450x400 mm 480x360x300 mm 99 kg 1 52 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for the input unit.

EM3-D elo

/retail and asset management/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for EM3-D

180.700.0686 Warning sticker opening delay
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Salvus Tivoli - Grade I

SALVUS TIVOLI

GRADE I 
locks safe: 

CEGH
locks drawer:

CE
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-2 

Grade I
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Lockable deposit drawer with Anti-fish baffle
•	 Internal dimensions drawer: 104x517x124 mm (HxWxD)
•  Base anchoring (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.000.0150 Salvus Tivoli 1 670x650x550 mm 455x573x423 mm 190 kg - 100 litres

111.000.0151 Salvus Tivoli 2 840x650x550 mm 616x573x423 mm 225 kg 1 149 litres

111.000.0152 Salvus Tivoli 3 1040x650x550 mm 816x573x423 mm 270 kg 2 198 litres

111.000.0153 Salvus Tivoli 4 1240x650x550 mm 1016x573x423 mm 315 kg 2 246 litres

External dimensions are excluding 55 mm for handle and hinges.

Tivoli 2

/retail and asset management/

Product no. Model

180.500.0137 Additional key for Tivoli
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Salvus modulaire kassaladekluis

SALVUS MODULAR CASH DRAWER SAFE

 optional locks: on request

•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys per compartment
•  Modular: endlessly extendable in height and width
•  Suitable for ADS cash drawer (doorway 140 x 190 mm)
•  Various options, ask us about the options
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight

112.200.0001 Salvus 4-compartment modular cash drawer safe 620x240x530 mm 140x234x495 mm 40 kg

/retail and asset management/
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Sistec S1

 

 

SISTEC S1


optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from burglars
•  Security cupboard for storage of valuables such as electronic 

equipment and tobacco
•	 Standard finish with double lock:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys and 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.300.0111 Sistec S1 1800x1000x550 mm 1794x994x500 mm 245 kg 4 892 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.500.0137 Additional key for S1

/retail and asset management/
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For example: 
•  	Internal deposit
• Compartments for cash drawers
• Deposit drawer
• Through the wall deposit safes
• Connection to alarm systems
• Internet connection

Ask us about the options

TAILORED SOLUTIONS

If you can't find the right safe, get in touch with us and we will gladly tell you about the extensive range of options.
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TAILORED SOLUTIONS

Ask us about the options

TAILORED SOLUTIONS

SISTEC 19" INTEGRATED SAFE
One secure issuing location for electronics, important keys, and sensitive information!
Wherever companies use valuable electronic equipment, like hand-held terminals, laptops, tablets, and smartphones, there is always 
a risk of burglary and fraud. Also simply forgetting to hand in equipment, but also important keys and documents containing sensitive 
information, can cause unnecessary worries. 

De Sistec 19" Integrated Safe offers a solution for companies that want to protect their electronic equipment, important keys, and 
documents against burglary and/or fire, and which at the same time want to manage and control the issuing and taking back of electronic 
equipment and have access to the full ´track´.

Easy management software
By using an easy computer wizard, authorisations for certain lockers and key positions can be given to users or user groups. It is also 
possible to allocate certain equipment to specific lockers.

Each user has to use a user profile or staff pass to access the system before a locker can be opened, that way it is easy to record and check 
the issuing and taking back of individual equipment. This way you will have certainty about where your valuable equipment, important 
keys, and documents are.

Unique benefits
•	Secure storage of electronic equipment, important keys, and documents
•	Various levels of protection against burglary and/or fire
•	Dimensions and lock options to meet your needs
•	Modular set up of the interior of the safe with lockers, key panels, and frames for suspension files with RFID-tags
•	Automated and controlled issuing of equipment, keys, and documentation
•	Extensive audit trail (logging)

Operation panel
Users can can get access with 
an access code, badge, or 
company pass.

Lockers - small
These safes are suitable 

for small sized electronics, 
like smartphones, tablets, 

and hand-held terminals 
(scanners).

Key management
Issuing of keys is based on 
authorisation.

Lockers - large
These are suitable for 

larger sized electronics, 
like laptops and cameras, 

but also valuables and 
documentation.

Suspension files frame
Documents that contain 
important and sensitive 

information can be saved 
in these files. Adding an 

RFID-chip used for tracking 
is optional.

Certified protection
The Sistec Integrated Safe is 

available with different levels of 
protection against burglary 

and/or fire. The safe has 
been tested and certified by 

European standards to provide 
maximum security.

Various sizes
The safe is available in various 
sizes. Adapting colours is one of 
the possibilities!
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by Bunkerkit

by Bunkerkit

De Flexofin-kluiskamer
• Met de nieuwe Flexofin kluiskamer, klasse V (EN 1143-
1), realiseert Bunkerkit een revolutie op de markt van 
modulaire kluiskamers. Het product vormt de lichtste 
kluiskamer op de markt en kan dus zo goed als overal 
worden geïnstalleerd, zelfs waar er slechts een beperkte 
vloerbelasting (op verdiepingen, in kelders, in beschermde 
gebouwen, …) toegelaten is! 
• De modulaire opbouw zorgt voor vlotte integratie in 
de bestaande omgeving en aanpassing aan de omstan-
digheden: dankzij de compacte en dunne panelen volgt 
de Flexofin-kluiskamer de omtreklijnen van de ruimte 
en kunnen architecturale hindernissen (zuilen, balken, …) 
worden geïntegreerd.

Assemblage
• De volledige beveiligde ruimte wordt in slechts enkele 
uren geassembleerd door middel van bouten ! 
• De opbouw van de module verloopt onopvallend en 
zonder ongemakken: geen stof, geen bouw- of aanpas-
singswerken, geen structurele impact op het bestaande 
gebouw.
• Deze assemblage maakt het, bij een eventuele verhui-
zing of herinrichting, eveneens mogelijk de kluiskamer te 
verplaatsen; indien nodig kunnen de afmetingen ook snel 
en eenvoudig worden aangepast.

Service
• 3D-opmeting van de ruimte waarin de kluiskamer moet 
worden geïnstalleerd.
• Analyse en optimalisering van de beschikbare ruimte 
door ons studiebureau.
• Voorschriften voor en begeleiding bij de plaatsing door 
onze erkende installatiepartners.
• Een netwerk van lokale service-partners om snelle 
interventies te verzekeren bij herstellingen of noodinter-
venties.
• Overhandiging van een volledig technisch dossier (dos-
sier van uitgevoerde werken), overhandiging van het ECB-
S certificaat (EN 1143-1 klasse V).
• Metal Quartz verzekert het functionele en probleemloze 
gebruik van de Flexofin-kluiskamer gedurende 15 jaar vol-
gens de garantievoorwaarden.

Uitrustingen en optionele 
toebehoren
Via ons netwerk van installatiepartners beschikken we 
over een ruim aanbod van handige uitrustingen voor uw 
kluiskamer: 
• Gemotoriseerd veiligheidssas, gepantserd loket, ...
• Elektronische beveiliging: alarmen, camerabewaking, 
toegangscontrole, …
• Aanvullende, gecertificeerde brandwerende panelen
• Airconditioning, elektrische installatie, verlichting, …
• Afstortkluizen, veiligheidskasten, …

• 	 Very light safe room, can be installed almost anywhere, 			 
      even where the amount of weight a floor can carry is limited.

• 	 Modular assembly, can easily be integrated into the existing 		
      surroundings. 

• 	 Fast assembly, easy to move and dimensions can be adjusted. 

• 	 ECB-S certified in accordance with EN 1143-1 Grade I to V.

• 	 Certified burglary resistance according to the European standards  
      EN 1627-1630 for resistance levels WK3, WK4 and WK5.

• 	 Certified bullet resistance according to the European standards  
	 EN 1522-1523 levels FB4, AK47, FB6, FB7 and Kalashnikov.

•  Panic room
•	 Banks
•	 Jewellery industry
•	 Industry, like cash transportation or the transport of toxic or pharmaceutical products 
•	 Temporary storage at trade fairs or events

Application

Ask us about the options

FLEXOFIN MODULAR SAFE ROOMS

Bunkerkit has achieved a revolution in the market for modular safe rooms with the new Flexofin safe room, grade V (EN 
1143-1). The product is the lightest safe room on the market and so it can be installed practically anywhere, even when the 
floor can only support a limited weight.

The modular assembly means that it can be quickly and easily integrated into an existing building. The compact and thin 
panels can be made to measure so that obstacles like balconies and columns can be easily integrated into the safe room.
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KEY STORAGE AND MANAGEMENT
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5403D 5415D 5425D5400D 5412D

MASTER LOCK


•  Protection from burglars
•	 High resistance against external blows and sawing
•	 Weatherproof thanks to protective cap
•	 Discrete fixing to the wall
•	 Personal code

PUCK

SKG**
•	 Steel casing protects against vandalism and burglary
•	 4-digit passcode, 10,000 combinations
•	 Keypad is protected by privacy cap
•	 Code resets automatically after opening
•	 SKG** approved
•	 Easy mounting (anchoring material supplied)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications

150.200.0025 Key safe Master Lock 5401D 121x83x32 mm Solid steel body, personal combination

150.200.0060 Key safe Master Lock 5403D 146x106x52 mm Extra large, also suited for (key) cards)

150.200.0063 key safe Master Lock 5400D 105x85x35 mm Especially developed for attaching it to door knobs

150.200.0062 Key safe Master Lock 5412D 132x98x60 mm Push button lock with reprogrammable code 

150.200.0073 Key safe Master Lock 5415D 145x105x45 mm Extra heavy door and special anti-theft fixing

150.200.0076 Key safe Master Lock 5425D 126x72x52 mm Automatically illuminated buttons

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications

150.200.0088 Puck Key safe SKG** 121x83x32 mm Solid steel body, personal combination

5401D

/key storage and management/
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CODEBOX

CODEBOX

CODEBOX


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

Electronic lock with emergency key (incl. batteries) 
•  Numbered key hooks (incl. labels)
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Electronic lock with led-display and two user codes
•  Alarm if the safe door remains open
•  Emergency key override and emergency power supply
•  Anchoring by the rear side (4x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD

150.200.0074 CODEBOX 27 Key safe with electronic lock and 27 hooks 360x300x100 mm

150.200.0075 CODEBOX 72 Key safe with electronic lock and 72 hooks 450x360x120 mm

CODEBOX 27

/key storage and management/

Mobile key safe large

Mobile key safe small

SALVUS MOBILE KEY SAFE


optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified electronic lock with master code, user code and 
emergency key 
Small model:  EN 1300 certified key lock

•  Robust gas spring on safe door for safety and convenience
•  12 key compartments including one for keycards (large model)
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Installation via universal mounting plate with clever click system
•  Colour: black (RAL 9005)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions per compartment
HxWxD Weight

112.100.0110 Salvus mobile key safe small 200x170x300 mm 155x160x230 mm 14 kg

112.100.0104 Salvus mobile key safe large 251x328x425 mm 155x160x55 mm 30 kg

External dimensions are excluding input unit, gas spring and handles.
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JUWEL KEY SAFES


•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified double bitted key lock with 2 keys or 
cylinder lock or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries) or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries) + emergency key

•	 Door opening 90°
•	 Back anchoring (4x)
•	 Colour: light grey

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

112.100.0035 Juwel key safe 7061 40 hooks; double bitted key lock 410x330x130 mm 15 kg

112.100.0036 Juwel key safe 7071 120 hooks; double bitted key lock 410x330x130 mm 16 kg

112.100.0037 Juwel key safe 7081 40 hooks; cylinder lock 410x330x130 mm 15 kg

112.100.0033 Juwel key safe 7091 120 hooks; cylinder lock 410x330x130 mm 16 kg

112.100.0113 Juwel key safe 7962 40 hooks; electronic lock Basic 410x330x130 mm 15 kg

112.100.0114 Juwel key safe 7972 120 hooks; electronic lock Basic 410x330x130 mm 16 kg

112.100.0106 Juwel key safe 7183 40 hooks; electronic lock + emergency key 410x330x130 mm 15 kg

112.100.0107 Juwel key safe 7193 120 hooks; electronic lock + emergency key 410x330x130 mm 16 kg

Juwel 7061

/key storage and management/

Product no. Model

180.500.0158 Additional key for 7061 / 7071
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SALVUS MONZA KEY SAFE

S2 
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  3 telescopic key panels included (200 hooks)
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (1x) 

(anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour:light grey (RAL 7035)

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

110.400.0291 Salvus Monza key safe 200 200 hooks; double bitted key lock 600x445x400 mm 59 kg

110.400.0292 Salvus Monza key safe 200 elo 200 hooks; electronic lock 600x445x400 mm 59 kg

External dimensions are excluding 20 mm for the handle.

/key storage and management/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Salvus Monza key safe
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SISTEC SK KEY SAFE

S2 
optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 14450 S2
•  SKG certified burglar resistance in accordance with SKG***
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with: 

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•  Equipped with large key hooks
•  Suitable for wall mounting thanks to relatively small depth
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  back anchoring (4x) (anchoring material supplied)
•  Colour:light grey (RAL 7035)

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

110.400.0432 Sistec SK key safe 34 34 hooks; double bitted key lock 460x460x250 mm 53 kg

110.400.0435 Sistec SK key safe 34 elo 34 hooks; electronic lock 460x460x250 mm 53 kg

110.400.0433 Sistec SK key safe 68 68 hooks; double bitted key lock 610x460x250 mm 69 kg

110.400.0436 Sistec SK key safe 68 elo 68 hooks; electronic lock 610x460x250 mm 69 kg

110.400.0434 Sistec SK key safe 126 126 hooks; double bitted key lock 900x600x250 mm 106 kg

110.400.0437 Sistec SK key safe 126 elo 126 hooks; electronic lock 900x600x250 mm 106 kg

External dimensions are excluding 20 mm for handle.

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for key safe Grade 0
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Salvus sleutelkluizen - Grade 0

SALVUS KEY SAFE GRADE 0

GRADE 0 
optional locks:

CEGH
•	 Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 Certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 Grade 0
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
EN 1300 certified electronic lock (incl. batteries)

•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Anchoring by the rear side (4x)
•	 Colour: anthracite (RAL 7024)

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

112.100.0050 Salvus key safe 56 56 hooks; key lock 420x500x210 mm 45 kg

112.100.0051 Salvus key safe 56 elo 56 hooks; electronic lock 420x500x210 mm 45 kg

112.100.0052 Salvus key safe 100 100 hooks; key lock 600x500x210 mm 62 kg

112.100.0053 Salvus key safe 100 elo 100 hooks; electronic lock 600x500x210 mm 62 kg

112.100.0054 Salvus key safe 183 183 hooks; key lock 800x600x210 mm 99 kg

112.100.0055 Salvus key safe 183 elo 183 hooks; electronic lock 800x600x210 mm 99 kg

External dimensions are excluding 40 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for key safe Grade 0

/key storage and management/
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price on request

KeyConductor electronic key cabinet
You can use KeyConductor to computerise your entire inventory of keys. This electronic key cabinet is available in various sizes and works 
together with KeyCop RFID key tags. The system is extremely flexible and can be upgraded to more than a thousand key positions.

The KeyCop, the keyring the keys are attached to, is integral to the system. Employees login with the KeyConductor's integrated keyboard 
to pick-up keys. The key or sets of keys for which they are authorised light up and are unlocked. When the keys are brought back, the 
employee scans the barcode with the integrated barcode scanner. The position then lights up where the key belongs. The lock closes 
immediately once the key is put back, so it can't be removed or replaced. The KeyConductor remembers the collection and issuing of 
keys.

The cabinet can be installed easily and only needs to be connected to an electricity supply. The KeyCopManager software allows you to 
easily create master data for, for instance, users, passwords and authorisations for specific keys.

KEYCONDUCTOR KEY MANAGEMENT
•	 Contactless system
•	 Automatic registration by means of free software
•	 Identification via unique barcode number or UHF RFID tag
•	 Standard cabinet size: 24, 60, 108 or 80 key positions
•	 Flexible and scalable up to thousands of positions
•	 Individual locking of the KeyCop.
•	 Integrated barcode scanner
•	 Diverse possibilities for customisation

/key storage and management/
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Sistec SE-datasafes S120DIS / Grade 2

SISTEC DATASAFES S

 S120DIS

optional locks:

CEG
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 1047-1  S120DIS 
	 (120 minutes for data)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•	 Equipped with emergency locking
•	 Can be fitted with shelves and/or drawers (exclusive)  
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.200.0004 Sistec S11 732x756x833 mm 332x444x470 mm 288 kg 0 71 litres

110.200.0005 Sistec S12 1050x756x833 mm 652x444x470 mm 380 kg 0 139 litres

110.200.0006 Sistec S13 1295x756x833 mm 895x444x470 mm 445 kg 0 191 litres

110.200.0007 Sistec S14 1850x756x833 mm 1450x444x470 mm 631 kg 0 310 litres

110.200.0008 Sistec S15 1850x1165x833 mm 1450x855x470 mm 922 kg 0 590 litres

External dimensions are excluding 85 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0014 Shelf for S11-S14

180.700.0015 Shelf for S15

180.700.0121 Drawer for S11-S14, dimensions: 50x408x465 mm (HxWxD)

180.700.0122 Drawer for S15, dimensions: 50x816x465 mm (HxWxD)

180.700.0235 Divider (width) for drawer S11-S14

180.700.0239 Divider (width) for drawer S15

180.700.0240 Divider (depth) for drawer S11-S15

180.700.0456 Lockable internal compartment for S11-S14, dimensions: 180x442x390 mm (HxWxD), colour: dark grey

180.700.0457 Lockable internal compartment for S15, dimensions: 180x852x390 mm (HxWxD), colour: dark grey

180.500.0147 Additional key for Datasafe S

S13 with drawers and compartment

/data safes/
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Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.200.0009 Sistec SE11 732x756x833 mm 332x444x470 mm 320 kg 0 71 litres

110.200.0010 Sistec SE12 1050x756x833 mm 652x444x470 mm 460 kg 0 139 litres

110.200.0011 Sistec SE13 1295x756x833 mm 895x444x470 mm 543 kg 0 191 litres

110.200.0012 Sistec SE14 1850x756x833 mm 1450x444x470 mm 785 kg 0 310 litres

110.200.0013 Sistec SE15 1850x1165x833 mm 1450x855x470 mm 1150 kg 0 590 litres

External dimensions are excluding 85 mm for handle and hinges.

SISTEC DATASAFES SE

GRADE II S120DIS

optional locks:

CEGH
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•  ECB-S certified burglar resistance in accordance with EN 1143-1 

Grade II
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 1047-1  S120DIS 
	 (120 minutes for data)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•	 Equipped with emergency locking 
•	 Can be fitted with shelves and/or drawers (exclusive) 
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

/data safes/

Product no. Model

180.700.0014 Shelf for SE11-SE14

180.700.0015 Shelf for SE15

180.700.0121 Drawer for SE11-S14, dimensions: 50x408x465 mm (HxWxD)

180.700.0122 Drawer for SE15, dimensions: 50x816x465 mm (HxWxD)

180.700.0235 Divider (width) for drawer SE11-SE14

180.700.0239 Divider (width) for drawer SE15

180.700.0240 Divider (depth) for drawer SE11-SE15

180.700.0456 Lockable internal compartment for SE11-SE14, dimensions: 180x442x390 mm (HxWxD), colour: dark grey

180.700.0457 Lockable internal compartment for SE15, dimensions: 180x852x390 mm (HxWxD), colour: dark grey

180.500.0147 Additional key for Datasafe SE
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TAILORED SOLUTIONS

If you can't find the right safe, get in touch with us and we will gladly tell you about the extensive range of options.

Burglar resistant server safe, with, for example:
•	 Mechanical ventilation
•	 Air conditioning
•	 Electricity supply
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LOCKERS AND TROLLEYS
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Orgami laptopkar

ORGAMI LAPTOP AND TABLET LOCKER
•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with cylinder lock with 2 keys per compartment
•	 Especially suited to safely store laptops and tablets
•	 Full metal construction
•	 Available with or without 220V power supply 
•	 Ventilation holes in shelves and top and bottom of the locker
•	 Rear wall provided with spacers
•	 Burglar resistant door construction
•	 Internal dimensions per compartment: 87x338x385 (HxWxD in mm)
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Anchoring by the rear side (4x)
•	 Colour: light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / 5012 )

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications Weight

206.100.0100 Orgami 10-compartment laptop locker without power supply 1800x400x500 mm 10 compartments 71 kg

206.100.0101 Orgami 10-compartment laptop locker with power supply 1800x400x500 mm 10 compartments 73 kg

10-compartment laptop locker with power supply

/lockers and trolleys/

ORGAMI LAPTOP AND TABLET TROLLEY
•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with cylinder lock with 2 keys
•	 Especially suited to safely store laptops and tablets
•	 Full metal construction
•	 Each box is equipped with a 220V power supply
•	 Ventilation holes in walls and rear side
•	 Handle left and right for optimal mobility
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Equipped with 4 wheels (2 with brake)
•	 Colour: light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / 5012 )

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications Weight

206.100.0112 10-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1250x527x500 mm 10 compartments 49 kg

206.100.0113 16-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1057x919x500 mm 16 compartments 67 kg

206.100.0114 30-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1250x1311x500 mm 30 compartments 101 kg

External dimensions are including handles and hinges.

16-compartment laptop cart
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Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications Weight

206.100.0112 10-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1250x527x500 mm 10 compartments 49 kg

206.100.0113 16-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1057x919x500 mm 16 compartments 67 kg

206.100.0114 30-compartment laptop cart with power supply 1250x1311x500 mm 30 compartments 101 kg

External dimensions are including handles and hinges.

/lockers and trolleys/

ORGAMI MINI LOCKERS HFS
•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with cylinder lock with 2 keys per compartment
•	 Especially suited to safely store small, valuable items like a  

smartphone, wallet, camera, etc.
•	 Soft finish on the bottom of each compartment
•	 Each compartment is numbered.
•	 Internal dimensions per compartment: 145x190x190 mm (HxWxD)
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Prepared for back anchoring 
•	 Colour: light grey (RAL 7035)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications Weight

206.100.0107 Orgami 10-compartment mini locker HFS 10 780x390x200 mm 5 x2 comp. 31 kg

206.100.0108 Orgami 20-compartment mini locker HFS 20 780x750x200 mm 5 x 4 comp 58 kg

206.100.0109 Orgami 30-compartment mini locker HFS 30 930x930x200 mm 6 x 5 comp 94 kg

206.100.0111 Orgami 50-compartment mini locker HFS 50 1530x930x200 mm 10 x 5 comp 132 kg

mini locker HFS 30
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SFD Lockerunit

/lockers and trolleys/

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications Weight

201.100.0100 Orgami SFD 63/2 locker unit 1800x600x500 mm 4 compartments   (870 mm height) 46 kg

201.100.0102 Orgami SFD 63/3 locker unit 1800x600x500 mm 6 compartments    (580 mm height) 49 kg

201.100.0104 Orgami SFD 63/4 locker unit 1800x600x500 mm 8 compartments     (435 mm height) 52 kg

201.100.0106 Orgami SFD 63/5 locker unit 1800x600x500 mm 10 compartments     (345 mm height) 55 kg

ORGAMI SFD LOCKER UNIT
•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with cylinder lock with 2 keys per compartment
•	 Can be mutually combined thanks to identical outer dimensions 
•	 Fully welded steel construction with reinforced bottom
•	 Door construction with extra burglary resistance
•	 SFD 63/2: compartments including clothes rail and 3 hooks 

(dismountable)
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Colour: light grey / blue (RAL 7035 / 5012 )

miniK10 electronic locker lock
The miniK10 electronic lock is one of the smallest 
locks for lockers on the market but still offers a lot of 
user and management possibilities. 

The lock has a robust keyboard but can also be used via 
(existing or new) Mifare* or Proximity* RFID badges, 
cards or bracelets. There are also possibilities to open 
the lock with your smartphone and tablet. 

Specifications
•	 Complies with IP54 (degree of protection provided 

against intrusion of dust and water)
•	 Access via keyboard
•	 Access also possible via Mifare, RFID and with 

hopinlock control app, ask us about the options
•	 Available in horizontal and vertical layout
•	 Three access levels: User, Service and Master
•	 Volume of keys can be adjusted or turned off
•	 Blocking time of 5 minutes occurs after 3 

consecutive wrong code inputs
•	 Battery life of 10 years (when opening lock 10 times 

a day)

With the hopinlock management app 
you can easily manage the miniK10 
electronic locks with your smartphone 
and tablet*Actual size

Product no. Model Specifications

260.300.0200 miniK10 standard locker lock, kit, vertical vertical key pad, kit, including all assembly materials

260.300.0201 miniK10 standard locker lock, kit, horizontal horizontal key pad, kit, including all assembly materials

* Ask us about the options
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SALVUS BOLZANO

LFS60P
•	 Protection from fire
•	 ECB-S certified fire resistance in accordance with EN 15659 LFS60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with central locking system with 2 keys
•	 Each drawer is separately fire-resistant
•	 Suitable for documents in both folio and A4
•	 Anti-tilt device
•	 Drawers can be excluded from the central locking system
•	 Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Drawers Weight Volume

130.300.0051 Salvus Bolzano 2 825x545x653 mm 250x390x500 mm 2 110 kg 98 litres

130.300.0053 Salvus Bolzano 4 1500x545x653 mm 250x390x500 mm 4 210 kg 195 litres

External dimensions are excluding 35 mm for the handle.

Bolzano 4

/fire resistant document storage/



65 ❮

FORMAT

SCALE:

DESCRIPTION

NEN-ISO 2768

A4

PROJECTION

Nauta Group BV
Hanzeweg 10
3771 NG  Barneveld
The Netherlands

© This drawing is the property of Nauta Group BV or its subsidiaries and may not be copied, used or disclosed for any purpose except as authorized in writing by Nauta Group BV

ART.:

UNITS:

CREATION DATE: PRINT DATE:

QTY.:

CREATED BY:

CHECKED BY:DATE CHECKED:

TOLERANCE:

DRAWING NO.:

WEIGHT: REV.:STATE:

PAGE: 1 OF 1

COMMENTS

1480.2 kg

08.dec.2015

A

1000003005

1:10

In Work

KH

 

08-12-2015

 mm

Salvus Duo/Quatro

SALVUS DUO/QUATRO

60P
•	 Protection from fire
•	 SP certified fire resistance in accordance with NT Fire 017 60P 
	 (60 minutes for paper)
•	 Standard finish with central lock system with 2 keys 
•	 Each drawer is separately fire-resistant
•	 Standard equipped with adjustable filing frame
•	 Colour: light grey (RAL 9002)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Drawers Weight Volume

130.300.0020 Salvus Duo 729x501x756 mm 288x388x670 mm 2 108 kg 150 litres

130.300.0021 Salvus Quatro 1409x501x756 mm 288x388x670 mm 4 189 kg 300 litres

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for the handle.

/fire resistant document storage/
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Sistec TS brandwerende archiefkasten

TS 2 with lockable internal compartment

SISTEC TS

 
optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

130.100.0003 Sistec TS 1 1500x700x550 mm 1390x585x460 mm 126 kg 3 374 litres

130.100.0045 Sistec TS 11 1950x700x550 mm 1780x585x460 mm 130 kg 4 478 litres

130.100.0041 Sistec TS 2 1950x950x550 mm 1780x835x460 mm 191 kg 4 684 litres

130.100.0005 Sistec TS 4 1950x1260x550 mm 1780x1145x460 mm 245 kg 4 938 litres

External dimensions are excluding 80 mm for handle and hinges.

Product no. Model

180.700.0759 Shelf for TS 1/ TS 11 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0469 Shelf for TS 2 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0470 Shelf for TS 4 , also suitable for A4 suspension files 

180.700.0130 Filing frame for oblique suspension files

180.700.0760 Pull out reference shelf for TS 1/ TS 11

180.700.0355 Pull out reference shelf for TS 2

180.700.0356 Pull out reference shelf for TS 4

180.700.0096 Lockable internal compartment for TS 1/ TS 11, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0097 Lockable internal compartment for TS 2, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0098 Lockable internal compartment for TS 4, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0125 Special colour

180.700.0008 Pull out filing frame for TS 1/TS 11 (A4)

180.700.0086 Pull out filing frame for TS 2 (A4)

180.700.0416 Pull out filing frame for TS 4 (A4)

180.700.0134 Blocking mechanism TS 11, TS 2 and TS 4 for filing frames (upward of 3 frames)

180.500.0137 Additional key for TS

/fire resistant document storage/
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Salvus HS2 archiefkast

SALVUS HS2

 
optional locks:

CDEFGHI
•  Protection from fire and/or burglars
•	 Flame retardant filling in accordance with DIN 4102 (not tested)
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•  Shelf or shelves adjustable in height
•	 Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 9002) or anthracite (RAL7016)

Product no. Model

180.700.0010 Shelf for HS2, also suitable for A4 suspension files, colour: light grey (RAL 9002)

180.700.0011 Shelf for HS2, also suitable for A4 suspension files, colour: anthracite (RAL 7016)

180.700.0097 Lockable internal compartment for HS2, height: 365 mm, colour: dark grey

180.700.0130 Filing frame for oblique suspension files

180.700.0086 Pull out filing frame for HS2 (A4), colour: dark grey

180.500.0145 Additional key for HS2

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

130.100.0006 Salvus HS2/9002 1950x950x550 mm 1780x835x460 mm 145 kg 4 684 litres

130.100.0007 Salvus HS2/7016 1950x950x550 mm 1780x835x460 mm 145 kg 4 684 litres

External dimensions are excluding 50 mm for handle and hinges.

/fire resistant document storage/
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INTERIOR-OPTIONS

Shelf

Pull out reference shelf

Pull out filing frame (lateral)

Shelf (fitted with A4 suspension files)

Lockable internal compartment

Pull out filing frame (frontal)
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FIRE RESISTANT BOXES
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MASTER LOCK LCHW20101

UL30
•  Protection from fire and water submersion
•  Fire resistance in accordance with UL 30 

(30 minutes for paper)
•  ETL-verified fire protection for digital media 

(30 minutes for CD’s, USB sticks up to 843°C)
•	 Standard finish with:   

key lock with 2 keys 
•  Fits A4 documents
•	 Lid opening 180°
•  Colour: anthracite/black

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Volume Weight

150.400.0028 Master Lock security chest LCHW20101 168x391x363 mm 112x325x216 mm 7,8 litres 9,3 kg

MASTER LOCK LCFW30100

UL60
•  Protection from fire and water submersion
•  Fire resistance in accordance with UL 60 

(60 minutes for paper)
•  ETL-verified fire protection for digital media 

(60 minutes for CD’s, USB sticks up to 843°C)
•	 Standard finish with:   

key lock with 2 keys
•  Fits A4 documents
•	 Lid opening 180°
•  Colour: anthracite/black

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Volume Weight

150.400.0026 Master Lock security chest LCFW30100 193x419x375 mm 136x321x232 mm 10 litres 14 kg

/fire resistant boxes/
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Salvus Novellara

SALVUS NOVELLARA


•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

Electronic lock with emergency key (incl. batteries)
•	 User code is automatically cleared after opening
•	 Electronic lock features backlit LCD display
•	 Clear opening instructions for hotel guests displayed on the door
•	 Soft padding on the inside
•	 On request also available with: 

Power socket 
Opening sensor

•	 Door opening 90°
•	 Base anchoring and back anchoring
•	 Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Volume

110.400.0263 Salvus Novellara 1 190x280x200 mm 134x220x135 mm 8 kg 6 litres

110.400.0262 Salvus Novellara 2 190x360x410 mm 134x290x345 mm 12 kg 19 litres

110.400.0264 Salvus Novellara 3 200x445x380 mm 142x370x315 mm 14 kg 23 litres

Novellara 3

/hotel safes/
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GUN SAFES
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Salvus Salerno

SALVUS SALERNO


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or 
cylinder lock SKG** with 3 keys

•  Lockable compartment: 140x444x220 mm (HxWxD)
•  Door opening 180°
•  Lock bolts on three sides
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Compartment Volume

112.000.0059 Salvus Salerno - key lock 350x450x320 mm 200x444x245 mm 25 kg 1 21 litres

112.000.0063 Salvus Salerno - cylinder lock 350x450x320 mm 200x444x245 mm 25 kg 1 21 litres

External dimensions are excluding 20 mm for the hinges.

Salerno with key lock

/gun safes/
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Salvus Modena

SALVUS MODENA


optional locks:

CE
•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•	 Door opening 180°
•	 Fitted with lockable compartment 

Modena 1 and 2: 220x292x210 mm (HxWxD) 
Modena 3: 220x372x210 mm (HxWxD)

•	 Lock bolts on three sides
•	 Back anchoring (1x)
•	 Colour: anthracite (RAL7016)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weapon holders Weight

112.000.0038 Salvus Modena 1 1250x300x280 mm 1022x292x220 mm 5 66 kg

112.000.0039 Salvus Modena 2 1500x300x280 mm 1272x292x220 mm 5 71 kg

112.000.0040 Salvus Modena 3 1500x380x280 mm 1272x372x220 mm 6 88 kg

External dimensions are excluding 48 mm for handle and hinges.

Modena 3

/gun safes/

Product no. Model

180.500.0160 Additional key for Modena
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SISTEC GUN SAFE UNIT

 optional locks: on request

•	 Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys
•	 Fitted with complete door or partial Lexan for optical control
•	 Door opening 90°
•	 Inter-connectable
•	 Options: 

Pedestals 
Cover plates for outer walls 
Master key system

•  Base anchoring and back anchoring 
•	 Colour: light grey (RAL 7035)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight

180.300.0188 Sistec 16-locker unit 1652x306x314 mm 100x300x300 mm 125 kg

180.300.0046 Sistec 16-locker unit - Lexan 1652x306x314 mm 100x300x300 mm 125 kg

3 x 16-locker unit with Lexan

/gun safes/
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JUWEL GUN SAFE UNIT

 optional locks: on request

•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys or  
cylinder lock SKG** with 3 keys

•	 Door opening 90°
•	 Inter-connectable
•  Base anchoring and back anchoring
•  Colour: light grey (RAL 7035) 

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight

112.000.0001 Juwel 4091  8-locker unit - key lock 1760x220x350 mm 194x200x330 mm 120 kg

112.000.0004 Juwel 4091  8-locker unit - cylinder lock 1760x220x350 mm 194x200x330 mm 120 kg

5 x 8-locker unit - key lock

/gun safes/



❯ 78 Ask us about the options

TAILORED SOLUTIONS

If you can't find the right safe, get in touch with us and we will gladly tell you about the extensive range of options.

Burglar resistant gun safes
•  For the storage of various sorts of weapon and ammunition
• 	Space for accessories (sights, cleaning rods, etc.)
•  Interior lighting, compartments, advanced lock options
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FLOOR SAFES
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Hamber EM vloerkluizen

HAMBER EM


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Standard finish with:   

EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•  To be built into floors 
•  High fire resistance when placed correctly
•  Quickly deposit valuables and cash through 137.5 mm opening
•  Soft line interior to prevent damage to your valuables
•  Safe door: solid steel (22 mm) with anti-drill protection
•  Colour: red (RAL 3020)

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Tubes Volume

111.200.0006 Hamber EM-8 303x203x203 mm 200x200x190 mm 8 kg 11 litres

111.200.0007 Hamber EM-10 362x254x254 mm 250x250x240 mm 16 kg 15 litres

111.200.0008 Hamber EM-10 deposit 362x254x254 mm 250x250x240 mm 16 kg 4 15 litres

111.200.0009 Hamber EM-12 413x305x305 mm 300x300x290 mm 22 kg 26 litres

111.200.0010 Hamber EM-12 deposit 413x305x305 mm 300x300x290 mm 22 kg 4 26 litres

EM-8

/floor safes/

Product no. Model

180.700.1024 Hamber deposit tubes

180.500.0158 Additional key for Hamber EM
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MISCELLANEOUS STORAGE DEVICES
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MAILBOX
•	 Available in black, white, green and blue
•	 Full metal construction
•	 Easy retrieval of post
•	 Weather resistant coating
•	 Safety lock with 2 keys 
•	 Includes standard fixings

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD RAL Colour Weight Volume

550.200.0075 MAILBOX black/aluminium 470x340x170 mm RAL 9005 / 9006 5 kg 27 litres

550.200.0073 MAILBOX white 470x340x170 mm RAL 9003 5 kg 27 litres

550.200.0074 MAILBOX green 470x340x170 mm RAL 6009 5 kg 27 litres

550.200.0072 MAILBOX blue 470x340x170 mm RAL 5011 5 kg 27 litres

CASHBOX
•	 Full metal construction
•	 Hinged lid with recessed handle
•	 Safety lock with 2 keys 
•	 Cashbox 5: fitted with extra suitcase style handle for secure transport
•	 Colour: blue

Product no. Model Specifications External dimensions
HxWxD

150.100.0008 CASHBOX 1 Blue, includes insert (8 compartments) 80x152x118 mm

150.100.0009 CASHBOX 2 Blue, includes insert (8 compartments) 90x200x160 mm

150.100.0010 CASHBOX 3 Blue, includes insert (8 compartments) 90x250x180 mm

150.100.0011 CASHBOX 4 Blue, includes insert (8 coin compartments, 4 banknote compartments) 90x300x240 mm

150.100.0012 CASHBOX 5 Blue, includes insert (8 coin compartments, 4 banknote compartments) 102x355x275 mm

150.100.0013 EUROTRAY 2 Euro-tray for Cashbox 2

150.100.0014 EUROTRAY 3 Euro-tray for Cashbox 3

150.100.0015 EUROTRAY 4 Euro-tray for Cashbox 4

MAILBOX  black/aluminium

CASHBOX 1 & 4

/miscellaneous storage devices/
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KEYBOX
•	 Full metal construction
•	 Solid cylinder lock with two keys
•	 Including key labels and fixing set

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Specifications

150.200.0020 KEYBOX 10 110x160x70 mm Key cabinet with 10 hooks

150.200.0021 KEYBOX 20 200x160x80 mm Key cabinet with 20 hooks

150.200.0022 KEYBOX 45 300x240x80 mm Key cabinet with 45 hooks

150.200.0023 KEYBOX 93 300x240x80 mm Key cabinet with 93 hooks, 1 moveable panel

150.200.0017 KEYBOX 200 455x310x75 mm Key cabinet with 200 hooks, 1 moveable panel

150.200.0019 KEYBOX 300 550x370x205 mm Key cabinet with 300 hooks, 2 moveable panels

150.200.0024 KEYBOX emergency key cabinet 150x120x40 mm Including glass and hammer

KEYBOX 93

TRAVELBOX
•	 Ideal for installation in car, caravan, boat, home or office
•	 With cylinder lock (2 keys)
•	 Complete with fastening set

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD Weight

150.100.0016 TRAVELBOX 65x150x203 mm 2 kg

/miscellaneous storage devices/

KEYBOX emergency key cabinet
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Filex Safebox

SAFEBOX
•	 For storing your documents and valuables
•	 Electronic lock (batteries and override keys included)
•	 Also available in hotel version (keyed-alike emergency key lock)
•	 Safebox 3: suitable for safe storage of tablets and 15 inch laptops
•  Base anchoring (1x) (anchoring material supplied)
•	 Colour: anthracite

FILEX SB
•	 For storing your documents and valuables
•	 Electronic lock (batteries and override keys included)
•  Soft line interior to prevent damage to your valuables
•	 Filex SB L: suitable for the storage of tablets/notebooks
•  Base anchoring and back anchoring (2x) (anchoring material supplied)
•	 Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0001 SAFEBOX 1 250x350x250 mm 247x347x194 mm 10 kg 0 21 litres

110.400.0002 SAFEBOX 2 300x380x300 mm 297x377x244 mm 14 kg 1 33 litres

110.400.0003 SAFEBOX 3 250x438x400 mm 247x435x344 mm 17 kg 1 42 litres

110.400.0203 SAFEBOX 3 keyed-alike 250x438x400 mm 247x435x344 mm 17 kg 1 42 litres

External dimensions are excluding 15 mm for the input unit.

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0440 Filex SB 1 200x310x200 mm 196x306x133 mm 6,5 kg 0 8 litres

110.400.0441 Filex SB 2 250x350x250 mm 246x346x183 mm 10 kg 1 16 litres

110.400.0442 Filex SB 3 310x430x350 mm 306x426x283 mm 15 kg 1 37 litres

110.400.0443 Filex SB 4 607x390x410 mm 603x386x343 mm 24 kg 1 80 litres

110.400.0444 Filex SB L 190x430x365 mm 186x426x298 mm 11 kg 0 24 litres

External dimensions are excluding 10 mm for the input unit.

/miscellaneous storage devices/

Filex SB 3

Available in the fourth quarter of 2017

As long as the stock lasts
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Juwel 70 serie
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Juwel 79 serie

JUWEL 70-SERIES


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Fitted with EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.500.0001 Juwel 7011 111x221x131 mm 103x213x81 mm 5,8 kg 0 1,7 litres

110.500.0002 Juwel 7021 161x221x131 mm 153x213x81 mm 6,3 kg 0 2,7 litres

110.500.0003 Juwel 7031 221x221x131 mm 213x213x81 mm 7,8 kg 1 3,7 litres

JUWEL 79-SERIES


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Fitted with EN 1300 certified electronic lock  

(batteries included)
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: anthracite

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

111.100.0025 Juwel 7921 161x221x131 mm 153x213x81 mm 6 kg 0 2,6 litres

111.100.0026 Juwel 7931 221x221x131 mm 213x213x81 mm 8 kg 1 3,7 litres

 Juwel 7031

Juwel 7931

/miscellaneous storage devices/

Product no. Model Retail price
(excl. VAT)

180.500.0158 Additional key for 70-serie € 26,00
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Juwel 72 / 76 serie

A4
Nauta Group BV

The Netherlands
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JUWEL 72-SERIES


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Fitted with EN 1300 certified key lock with 2 keys 
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey

JUWEL 76-SERIES


•  Protection from burglars
•	 Fitted with EN 1300 certified electronic lock  

(batteries included)
•	 Door opening 90°
•  Base anchoring (2x) and back anchoring (2x)
•  Colour: light grey

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0020 Juwel 7203 175x265x200 mm 167x257x150 mm 10 kg 0 6,2 litres

110.400.0021 Juwel 7213 195x315x200 mm 187x307x150 mm 13 kg 0 8,4 litres

110.400.0022 Juwel 7226 235x365x350 mm 227x357x300 mm 22 kg 1 21,4 litres

110.400.0023 Juwel 7236 295x365x350 mm 287x357x300 mm 26 kg 1 30,7 litres

110.400.0024 Juwel 7266 315x465x350 mm 307x457x300 mm 33 kg 1 42,2 litres

110.400.0025 Juwel 7276 515x365x350 mm 507x357x300 mm 41 kg 1 54,6 litres

Product no. Model External dimensions
HxWxD

Internal dimensions
HxWxD Weight Shelves Volume

110.400.0031 Juwel 7613 195x315x200 mm 187x307x150 mm 13 kg 0 8,2 litres

110.400.0032 Juwel 7623 235x365x200 mm 227x357x150 mm 17 kg 1 11,6 litres

110.400.0040 Juwel 7626 235x365x350 mm 227x357x300 mm 22 kg 1 30,7 litres

Juwel 7226

Juwel 7623

/miscellaneous storage devices/

Product no. Model

180.500.0158 Additional key for 72-series
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LOCKS
A burglar resistant safe is only as good as the lock, which is why the choice of that lock deserves your careful consideration. A 
lock for a safe has to be tested in accordance with the EN 1300 standard in order to comply with European standards for safes like 
EN 14450 and EN 1143-1. Many safes are supplied with a key lock as standard.

More and more people are opting for an electronic lock, however. Electronic locks are more expensive but offer more options than 
a key lock. They all have anti-tampering blocking and you can also opt for several access codes and the facility to read who has 
been using the lock and when. An opening delay can also be set to stop a robber or the electronic lock can be connected to the 
alarm system.

You have to think about the right kind of lock as well. We have provided a short summary of the options below to help you. You can 
also contact us for no-obligation advice, of course.

Basic Multicode Emergency key Gator

User code 1 9 30 50

Manager code 1 1 2 2

Master code 1

Opening delay 1-99 min. 1-99 min. 1-99 min. 1-99 min.

Manipulation block ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Emergency key ✓

Battery compartment integrated ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Dual verification ✓

Auditable optional optional 1000 events

Internet connectable optional

Alarm code (silent alarm) optional optional

EN 1300 class B ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

VdS class 2 ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Instead of standard lock C 180.500.0531 E 180.500.0533 G 180.500.0486 H 180.500.0535

In addition to standard lock D 180.500.0532 F 180.500.0534 I 180.500.0536

If you can't find the right lock, get in touch with us and we will gladly tell you about the extensive range of options.
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Our objective is to provide our clients with the best service and that is why we care for our products. 
This is, among other things, expressed in our logistical process, which we are happy to organise for you from 
start to finish. 

Before your order leaves our warehouse, it will receive a last control check. That way we guarantee a correct 
delivery. Next to our standard delivery, you can also opt for several extra delivery options like placing, 
anchoring, and a discrete packaging of the safe.

Please ask us about the possibilities.

SHIPPING AND DELIVERY
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SHIPPING AND DELIVERY

Were you not able to solve the problem after visiting our website? In that case you can quickly and easily fill out the on-line failure form 
and request a service call from one of our employees. If a malfunctioning is reported before 17:00, we will contact you or your client on 
the same business day. You can also contact us for emergencies.  

We have access to a European service network, which allows us to perform your repairs quickly and professionally. All our service 
activities are performed by expert employees, allowing us to switch quickly. Next to installing or (de)mounting a safe, our specialists 
can also transform a safe according to your needs. It is, for example, possible to provide a new or already bought safe with a replacing 
or extra lock or an entirely different interior. You can also come to us for preventive maintenance, that way you can guarantee the 
optimal functioning of your safe.

Do you need any services on location? Are you not satisfied, or do you have another technical question? Our staff are available 7 days a 
week and do their utmost to solve your problems. 

In case you have a question or a failure has occurred, we advise you to first check our websites nautasecurity.com and nauta.com. If 
your question has been asked before, you may find the answer in our on-line section of ´Frequently Asked Questions´. On our website 
you can also find the most recent user manuals and certificates of all our products. 

Online support

SERVICE & (ONLINE) SUPPORT
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Nauta (Barneveld)

Orgami Sistec (Freudenberg)

Vereniging Geld- en Waardeberging

Security is a broad field demanding specialised expertise, but we feel ourselves 
at home if it has to do with security products like burglar and fire resistant safes 
or fittings and locks. The name Nauta has been a guarantee of quality, expertise 
and reliability for the past 50 years, and we’re proud of it.

We offer a clear and complete overview of our range in this catalogue. We can 
provide the best value solution to every security issue with burglar resistant, fire 
resistant, deposit or key safes.

Our range includes our own brands Salvus and Sistec but also brands like Juwel. 
You and your clients benefit from the degree to which we invest in the quality of 
these brands. The safes are manufactured in the most modern factories in Europe 
and certified where necessary by ECB-S in Germany, the leading certification 
body for burglar and fire resistant safes.

If you have looked at the catalogue but none of the standard products meet your
needs, we want to hear what they are.
We have a great many satisfied customers for whom our product developers have 
been able to provide effective tailored solutions. You can find examples of these 
on the ‘specials’ pages.

Whether it’s a standard product out of this catalogue of almost 100 pages or a tailored solution, we want to help you as well as possible. 
Our staff are ready to advise you carefully and provide the right sales support.

Where necessary, we can guide you along the sales process or perhaps even provide you with extra support in the area of marketing. 
After delivery of the safe, you can still count on our service, of course. In the unlikely event that there is a problem with your safe, you 
can always contact us for support. If a problem is reported before 5 pm on a work day, our technical staff will contact you or your client 
the same day.

As well as our partnerships with diverse national and international organisations, we think it’s also important to work closely with you 
as a dealer. We can only increase awareness with regard to security and guarantee the quality of our products together.

Your clients are going to ask more often for comprehensive information and advice. The market is in a constant state of change and 
there is more and more innovation. We therefore want to share our expertise with you and support you where necessary. Visit our 
annual training, for example, or visit us in the Netherlands.

You will be very welcome in Barneveld, or get in touch with us:

ABOUT US

For more information about our company, products and our general terms and conditions, see our websites. 
This publication was last updated in July 2017. Please consult our website for the most up-to-date specifications and prices.

Nauta (Barneveld, Netherlands)

Orgami Sistec (Freudenberg, Germany)

Nauta BV
Tel.	 +31 (0)342-455050
Fax	 +31 (0)342-492657
E-mail	 info@nauta.com
Website	 nauta.com

Nauta Security Storage BV
Tel.	 +31 (0)342-455055
Fax	 +31 (0)342-420422
E-mail 	 info@nautasecurity.com
Website	 nautasecurity.com
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